
November 2022
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1059305
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297214
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284481
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1263928
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1266540
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254609
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1242950
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293347
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195817
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305489
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1251753
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297215
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1062346


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

Contents

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

Economics and Management 2

Education 2

English Language and Literatures 3

Film and Performance Studies 4

German Language and Literatures 4

History 6

Law 7

Linguistics 8

Music 9

Philosophy 10

Political Science 10

Romance Languages and Literatures 11

Sociology 15

Theology 16

Index 18

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers 19

Our Representatives – Print 20

Our Representatives – eBooks 21

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

2Economics and Management Education

Mehmet Nar

From Regulatory Policies to 
International Arbitration

Political Economy

With the increase in urbanization after 
the Industrial Revolution, success in  local 
governance and balanced regional devel-
opment has become even more impor-
tant for the increase of overall welfare. 

Marie-Anne Chateaureynaud •  
Peter John

LSP Teacher Training Summer 
School

The TRAILs project

This book is the result of research carried 
out in partnership with seven European 
universities as part of an Erasmus+ pro-
ject on training teachers of Language for 
Specific Purpose (LSP) in higher educa-
tion. All university partners, i.e. Bordeaux 
(France), Zagreb (Croatia), Jade (Germany), 
Cádiz (Spain), Adam Mickiewicz (Poland), 
Ljubljana (Slovenia), Arcola Research (UK), 
and Bergamo (Italy) carried out surveys 
and developed a detailed report showing 
that in Europe there is very little train-
ing for this type of teaching, and that 
teachers generally need to be trained in 
the specifi cities of the language fi eld they 
are going to teach.

Jaroslava Gajdošíková Zeleiová (ed.)

Quality of Life in Cross-Modal 
Perspectives of Inclusive 
Education

The contributors evaluate educational 
changes relating to inclusion and analyse 
the interactions of persons involved in 
real-life education. The book provides 
data on the quality of life of pupils with 
disabilities in some integrated and spe-
cialized educational approaches in the 
cultural and economic conditions of Cen-
tral European countries.

Ingrid Hauss

Toward Renewal and 
Belonging

Art, Movement, and Community

In the book “Toward Renewal and Belong-
ing: Art, Movement, and Community,” In-
grid Hauss models her uniquely integra-
tive and embodied pedagogy through an 
intricate weave of her art, studio  process, 
and creative practice.

Douglas Kellner

Critical Theory and Pedagogy

Towards the Reconstruction of 
Education

Critical Theory and Pedagogy articulates 
a metatheory for a philosophy of educa-
tion aimed toward democratizing, recon-
structing, and decolonizing education to 
meet the challenges of a global and tech-
nological society.

Berlin, 2023. 150 pp., 20 fig. b/w, 1 table.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-89067-7

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89128-5

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Bruxelles, 2023. 280 pp., 21 fig. b/w, 18 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-2-8076-1864-0

CHF 59.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.70 / € 47 /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-8076-1865-7

CHF 59.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.70 / € 47 /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 56.95

Berlin, 2022. 192 pp., 17 fig. b/w, 17 tables.

Spectrum Slovakia. Vol. 38

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-77439-7

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 35.90 / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-78306-1

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 35.90 / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

Berlin, 2023. XII, 164 pp., 20 b/w ill.,  
25 color ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9218-0

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9229-6

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9226-5

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

New York, 2023. X, 192 pp., 4 b/w ill.

Counterpoints. Studies in Criticality.  
Vol. 534

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9460-3

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 / 

 £ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9459-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9457-3

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281469
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303062
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284481
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254609
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1241319


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

3

Colette Niclasse

Le doctorat,  
aventure de (trans)formation 
singulière et sociale

Éclairages au prisme des émotions

Cet ouvrage propose une exploration de 
l’aventure doctorale dans le regard de 
celles et ceux qui la vivent, les docto-
rant·e·s, au travers du prisme des émo-
tions. Il aborde, dans une perspective psy-
chopédagogique, les défis inhérents à 
cette formation exigeante dont l’une des 
finalités est la construction individuelle 
et sociale des connaissances. 

Teresa Caneda (ed.)

Telling Truths

Evelyn Conlon and the Task of 
Writing

Evelyn Conlon is one of Ireland’s most 
important writers. She has published four 
collections of short stories. Telling Truths: 
Evelyn Conlon and the Task of Writing is 
the first book to provide a critical assess-
ment of her work.

A. Robert Lee 

Native North American 
Authorship

Text, Breath, Modernity

Native North American Authorship takes 
bearings, a roster of close readings yet 
situated within the wider latitudes and 
longitudes of timeline, place, memory.

João M. Paraskeva (ed.)

The Curriculum

A New Comprehensive Reader

The Curriculum: A New Comprehensive 
Reader explores the advances, accom-
plishments and frustrations of a genera-
tion of intellectuals—what Paraskeva calls 
“the generation of utopia”—in the strug-
gle for social justice and curriculum rel-
evance.

Özden Sözalan • Inci Bilgin Tekin (eds.)

(Non)Human Bodies

In Various Contexts

The essays in this volume engage with 
questions concerning the relationships 
between fictional texts and environmen-
tal issues in their various articulations, 
and offer critical readings that display the 
theoretical diversity in the current recon-
siderations of the place of human in re-
lation to nature and the environment. 

Bruxelles, 2022. 302 p., 5 ill. en couleurs,  
4 ill. n/b, 17 tabl.

Doctorats, sciences et carrières/ PHD, 
science and career. Vol. 2

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-649-8

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– / £ 40.– / 

US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-650-4

Oxford, 2023. XIV, 214 pp.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 117

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-481-8

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-482-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

New York, 2022. XII, 352 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-1-63667-048-5

CHF 67.– / €D 57.95 / €A 59.60 / € 54.20 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8865-7

CHF 67.– / €D 57.95 / €A 59.60 / € 54.20 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

New York, 2023. XXXIV, 978 pp., 5 b/w ill.,  
14 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9540-2

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9538-9

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

Berlin, 2022. 158 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88235-1

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89486-6

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

English Language and LiteraturesEducation

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1246370
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1251753
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254981
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288822
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305236


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

4

Berlin, 2022. 458 S., 4 farb. Abb., 2 s/w Abb.

Beiträge zur Literatur und 
Literaturwissenschaft des 20. und 21. 
Jahrhunderts. Bd. 39

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-89115-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89116-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Nicole Giannotti

Die Drehbuchautorin Thea von 
Harbou (1888-1954)

Eine Biografie

Die vorliegende Studie bietet eine Biogra-
fie der Drehbuchautorin Thea von Harbou 
mit dem Schwerpunkt Drittes Reich. Die 
Untersuchung ihres Gesamtœuvres, dar-
unter Kriegsliteratur für Frauen sowie ihr 
filmisches Schaffen mit ihrem Ehemann 
Fritz Lang, rundet die Darstellung ab.

Bruxelles, 2022. 194 p., 7 ill. n/b

Dramaturgies. Textes, Cultures et 
Représentations / Texts, Cultures and 
Performances. Vol. 42

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-496-8

CHF 49.– / €D 41.95 / €A 42.90 / € 39.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-604-7

CHF 49.– / €D 41.95 / €A 42.90 / € 39.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Valentina Ponzetto • Florence Fix 
(éds.)

Femmes de spectacle au XIXe 
siècle

Quelle est la place des femmes dans l’in-
dustrie du spectacle du XIXe siècle au-
delà des métiers de performance très ex-
posés qu’exercent les actrices, chanteuses, 
et danseuses ? Dans une perspective plu-
ridisciplinaire et internationale, ce vo-
lume propose des réponses à ces enjeux 
concernant le monde du spectacle dans 
sa diversité et sa complexité.

Oxford, 2023. X, 340 pp., 6 fig. col. 

hb. ISBN 978-1-78874-049-4

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-78874-050-0

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

Richard McCulloch • William Proctor 
(eds.)

The Scandinavian Invasion

Nordic Noir and Beyond

Why is Nordic Noir so popular? The story 
of its success owes much to its adaptation 
and evolution. This collection of original 
essays examines the phenomenon and 
the cultural, aesthetic and industrial 
forces that propelled it across borders.

Oxford, 2022. XVI, 246 pp., 5 fig. col., 2 fig. b/w.

Disability, Media, Culture. Vol. 2

hb. ISBN 978-1-80079-139-8

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-140-4

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

Charlotte Baker • Elvis Imafidon (eds.)

Cultural Representations of 
Albinism in Africa

Narratives of Change

The challenges currently faced by people 
with albinism in many African countries 
are becoming a focus for writers, artists, 
filmmakers, advocates and activists. This 
volume focuses on the power of cultural 
representations of albinism, taking into 
account their real-world effects and im-
plications for social change.

Oxford, 2022. 322, 6 pp., 52 fig. col., 6 fig. b/w.

Genre Fiction and Film Companions.  
Vol. 10

pb. ISBN 978-1-78997-736-3

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-78997-729-5

CHF 39.– / €D 33.95 / €A 34.– / € 30.90 /  

£ 25.– / US-$ 37.95

Simon Bacon (ed.)

The Undead in the 21st Century

A Companion

The twenty-first century is truly the age 
of the undead. This collection of 30 orig-
inal essays explains how the fears and 
anxieties we have around contagion, the 
environment, geopolitics, ageing and 
more have given rise to the undead that 
plague our existence but also offer visions 
of our future.

Film and Performance Studies German Language and 
Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254978
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297752
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293347
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1245622
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1299852


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

5

Berlin, 2022. 354 S., 7 farb. Abb., 31 s/w Abb.,  
18 Tab.

DaZ und DaF in der Diskussion. Bd. 16

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88808-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88906-0

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Hanna Mareike Schmidt

Kombinierter Zweit- und 
Schriftspracherwerb

Wie nicht-alphabetisierte 
Deutschlernende mit Erstsprache 
Syrisch-Arabisch einem kontrastiv 
und graphematisch basierten 
Übungskonzept begegnen

Um neu zugewanderte Schüler*innen zu 
unterstützen, wurde ein Übungskonzept 
entwickelt, das von Anfang an Sprache 
und Schrift als wechselseitige Erkennt-
niswerkzeuge nutzt. Anhand von fünf 
Fallbeispielen wird aufgezeigt, welche 
lernwirksamen Momente sich aus die-
sem Arrangement ergeben.

Berlin, 2022. 288 S., 4 farb. Abb.

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88928-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88929-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Maria Sass • Doris Sava (Hrsg.)

Minderheit als kulturelle 
Bereicherung

Literatur, Sprache und Kultur der 
Rumäniendeutschen im Wandel

Vor dem Hintergrund der wechselvollen 
Geschichte des 20. Jhs. verdeutlichen die 
Beiträge, wie Verlust und Neubeginn Fa-
milienschicksale prägten und literarisch 
verarbeitet wurden und wie unter widri-
gen Umständen einige Persönlichkeiten 
des Literaturbetriebs und Pressewesens 
verdienstvoll gewirkt und ihre Brücken-
funktion weiterhin wahrgenommen ha-
ben.

Berlin, 2022. 146 S., 4 s/w Abb.

br. ISBN 978-3-631-88648-9

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88649-6

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Dorothee Neuhaus • Volker Neuhaus

Katalogisierung und 
Kommentierung der 
Jugendlektüren von Günter 
Grass in den 1930er und frühen 
1940er Jahren oder: Wie Oskar 
Matzerath zu seinem 
Vornamen kam

Die Büchersammlung der Helene 
Grass im Literaturarchiv Sulzbach-
Rosenberg e. V. und Literaturhaus 
Oberpfalz

Günter Grass mussten vor 1945 70 der 
Mutter gehörende Bände aus der deut-
schen wie der Weltliteratur die fehlende 
Gymnasial- und Universtätsbildung weit-
gehend ersetzen. Das Buch erschließt die 
rekonstruierte Sammlung durch kom-
mentierte Kataloge und untermauert in 
exemplarischen Studien Grass‘ Statement, 
die Bücher seien „Treibbeete” späterer 
Werke

Berlin, 2022. 218 S., 3 farb. Abb., 1 s/w Abb.

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87231-4

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88682-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Christina Lentz • Heike Wolter

Deutsche und norwegische 
Schulmedien im Vergleich

Verschiedene vergleichende Perspekti-
ven auf Schulmedien in Deutschland und 
Norwegen stehen im Mittelpunkt dieses 
Bandes. Dabei werden sowohl „klassische“ 
analoge Medien wie Schulbücher in den 
Blick genommen, als auch ergänzende di-
gitale Zugänge in Form von Computer-
spielen vorgestellt. Die Beiträge verorten 
sich sowohl in den Fachbereichen Ge-
schichte, Deutsch, bzw. Deutsch als Fremd-
sprache sowie Medienerziehung. Unter 
anderem wird in dem Band der Frage nach-
gegangen, wie der Zweite Weltkrieg in 
Deutschland und Norwegen schulisch 
vermittelt wird und inwieweit sich glo-
bale Perspektiven in den Schulbüchern 
finden lassen; wie ein moderner Fremd-
sprachenunterricht gestaltet werden kann 
und wie historisches Lernen mit Compu-
terspielen gelingt.

Berlin, 2022. 218 S., 3 farb. Abb., 1 s/w Abb.

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-89197-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89198-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Alexandra Juster

Neurezeption und juristische 
Dystopie: Eine Untersuchung 
des Romans «Corpus Delicti: 
Ein Prozess» von Juli Zeh

Untersuchung des Romans auf histori-
sche, rechtliche, philosophische, staats-
theoretische und biopolitische Konne-
xionen. Betrachtung des Prozessgesche-
hens durch die Folie des mittelalterlichen 
Inquisitionsrechts und des modernen 
deutschen Strafrechts. 

German Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294541
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296876
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296863
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281474
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294498


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

6

New York, 2023. VIII, 782 pp., 1 b/w ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-7150-5

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-7147-5

CHF 114.70 / €D 99.60 / €A 102.40 / € 93.10 /  

£ 75.10 / US-$ 111.60

Michael Stephen Patton

Catholic Sexual Pathology and 
the Western Mind

The Early Medieval Era, Vol. 2

Catholic Sexual Pathology and the West-
ern Mind: The Medieval Era, Vol. 2 contin-
ues to document the correlation between 
Catholic sexual orthodoxy and Catholic 
sexual pathology. 

New York, 2023. XIV, 194 pp.

Studies in Transnationalism. Vol. 6

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-8948-7

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8949-4

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Pavithra Jayawardena

Immigrants’ Citizenship 
Perceptions

Sri Lankans in Australia and 
Aotearoa New Zealand

The book argues that the existing citizen-
ship policies and popular discourses to-
wards immigrants have a strong nation-
statist bias in which native citizens be-
lieve that they know how exactly 
immigrants should behave or feel as host 
citizens.

New York, 2023. XXVIII, 512 pp., 167 b/w ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9117-6

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9118-3

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

Heide Goettner-Abendroth

Matriarchal Societies of the 
Past and the Rise of Patriarchy

West Asia and Europe

The range of the book includes the devel-
opment in West Asia and Europe from the 
Palaeolithic via the Neolithic to the Bronze 
Age. In this wide field, the author creates 
revolutionary new insights, which are rel-
evant for all social and historical sciences. 

Frankfurt am Main, 2022. 332 S., 4 farb. Abb., 
28 s/w Abb., 5 Tab.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88774-5

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88775-2

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Jan Esse

Malaria in Südwest-Afrika 
Deutsche Kolonialmedizin 
1884–1915

Namibia spielt eine zentrale Rolle in der 
kolonialen Vergangenheit Deutschlands. 
Während der deutschen Fremdherrschaft 
in den Jahren 1884 bis 1915, in der das Land 
„Deutsch-Südwestafrika” genannt wurde, 
kam der Bekämpfung und Prävention der 
Malaria, einer der weltweit wichtigsten 
Infektionskrankheiten, eine bedeutende 
Rolle zu. Anhand umfangreicher, erst-
mals systematisch ausgewerteter, Archi-
vbestände und Quellenmaterialien kann 
eine Zwei-Klassen-Medizin aufgedeckt 
werden, in der die indigene Bevölkerung 
deutlich benachteiligt wurde. 

Bern, 2022. 362 S., 14 s/w Abb., 2 Tab.

Morgen-Glantz. Zeitschrift der Christian 
Knorr von Rosenroth-Gesellschaft. Bd. 32

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-4657-3

CHF 95.– / €D 81.95 / €A 84.30 / € 76.60 /  

£ 63.– / US-$ 92.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4664-1

CHF 95.– / €D 81.95 / €A 84.30 / € 76.60 /  

£ 63.– / US-$ 92.95

Rosmarie Zeller (Hrsg.)

Morgen-Glantz 32 (2022)

Der Band enthält die überarbeitete Fas-
sung der Vorträge, die an der 30. Tagung 
der Christian Knorr von Rosenroth-Ge-
sellschaft im Jahr 2021 gehalten wurden. 
Die Beiträge nähern sich dem Neuen Te-
stament in syrischer Sprache von ver-
schiedenen Disziplinen. 

German Language and 
Literatures History

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1269872
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254968
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292344
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1298894
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1058419


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

7

Berlin, 2022. 180 S.

Recht und Medizin. Bd. 140

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87695-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89220-6

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Josephine Katharina Mutzek

Das Recht auf eine ärztliche 
Zweitmeinung zur 
Krankenbehandlung im 
Rahmen der gesetzlichen 
Krankenversicherung

Das Recht auf Zweitmeinung wurde im 
Jahr 2015 erstmals in das System der GKV 
eingeführt, obwohl es in Deutschland seit 
jeher von Patient:innen beansprucht und 
von Krankenkassen oftmals auch bezahlt 
wurde. Nachdem Deutschland durch die 
OECD als Europameister in der Durchfüh-
rung bestimmter Krankenhausbehand-
lungen und Operationen (z. B. Endosko-
pien, Kniegelenks-Endoprothesen, An-
giographien) bezeichnet wurde, hatte 
man dabei aus gesetzgeberischer Sicht al-
lerdings nicht die gesetzliche Legitima-
tion der bisherigen gelebten Praxis im 
Sinn, sondern die gezielte Reduzierung 
auffällig häufig durchgeführter Eingriffe.

Frankfurt am Main, 2022. 254 S.

Bochumer Schriften zum Steuerrecht. 
Bd. 45

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-89127-8

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89237-4

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Sascha Kargitta

Ordre public Vorbehalt und 
Beitreibungshilfe in 
Steuersachen innerhalb der 
Europäischen Union

In einer zunehmend globalisierten Welt 
wird die grenzüberschreitende Vollstrek-
kung von Steuerforderungen immer wich-
tiger. Die vorliegende Arbeit untersucht 
dabei die verfassungsmäßigen Voraus-
setzungen und Grenzen internationaler 
Beitreibungshilfe mit einem Fokus auf 
den sog. Ordre Public Vorbehalt. Unter 
kritischer Würdigung der einschlägigen 
Rechtsprechung und Literatur entwickelt 
der Verfasser erstmals eine kohärente 
Dogmatik zur Herleitung und zu den Vor-
aussetzungen eines solchen Vorbehalts. 
Hierbei wird das nationale Verfassungs-
recht ebenso gewürdigt wie das einschlä-
gige Europarecht.

Berlin, 2022. 260 S.

Studien zum deutschen und 
internationalen Familien- und Erbrecht. 
Bd. 34

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88794-3

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88795-0

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Leonie Dietrich

Das deutsche und schwedische 
Namensrecht im Vergleich

Überlegungen zu einer Reform des 
deutschen Namensrechts anhand der 
schwedischen Namensrechtsreform 
2016

Das deutsche Namensrecht gilt als veral-
tet und kompliziert. Eine grundlegende 
Reform wird daher vielfach verlangt. Das 
schwedische Namensrecht hingegen 
wurde bereits 2016 umfassend reformiert. 
Der Vergleich mit dem schwedischen Na-
mensrecht kann und sollte Anregung und 
Inspiration für eine solche Reform des 
deutschen Namensrechts sein

New York, 2022. X, 370 pp., 32 b/w ill.

pb. ISBN 978-1-63667-049-2

CHF 67.– / €D 57.95 / €A 59.60 / € 54.20 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8279-2

CHF 67.– / €D 57.95 / €A 59.60 / € 54.20 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Hans Schwartz

Freemasonry in the 
Revolutionary Atlantic World

This book explores formation of commer-
cial and political networks that altered 
the face of the Atlantic world and the early 
American republics.

Oxford, 2022. XVI, 304 pp., 40 fig. b/w,  
2 tables.

Printing History and Culture.Women in 
Print Volume 1 and 2. Vol. 2

pb. ISBN 978-1-78997-978-7

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.50 / € 56.80 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-842-7

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.50 / € 56.80 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 69.95

Rose Roberto • Artemis Alexiou (eds.)

Women in Print 1

Design and Identities

Women in Print 1 is a collection of essays 
in two related volumes which consider 
the diversity of roles occupied by women 
in the authorship, design, production, dis-
tribution and consumption of printed 
material from the fifteenth century on-
wards.

History Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294521
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296871
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289263
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1242950
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281420


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

8

Berlin, 2022. 238 p., 9 ill. n/b, 19 tabl.

Studien zur Translation und 
Interkulturellen Kommunikation in der 
Romania. Vol. 10

rel. ISBN 978-3-631-86912-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88460-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Dominique Dias • Nadine Rentel (éds.)

Les mutations des discours 
médiatiques : approche 
contrastive et interculturelle

En raison de la digitalisation grandissante, 
les discours médiatiques sont de plus en 
plus diffusés sous leur forme numérique, 
ce qui implique une reconfiguration des 
pratiques de production et de réception.

Oxford, 2023. XVIII, 272 pp., 5 fig. col., 1 fig. 
b/w, 19 tables.

New Trends in Translation Studies. Vol. 34

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-373-6

CHF 74.– / €D 63.95 / €A 65.20 / € 59.30 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 72.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-374-3

CHF 74.– / €D 63.95 / €A 65.20 / € 59.30 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 72.95

Esther de Boe

Remote Interpreting in 
Healthcare Settings

This book investigates the possible effects 
of using remote interpreting (RI) by tele-
phone or video link on the quality of 
healthcare interpreting. The insights gen-
erated by this work are highly relevant 
for all users of RI to anticipate and over-
come communication problems.

Frankfurt am Main, 2022. 232 pp., 47 fig. col., 
53 fig. b/w, 1 table.

Hallesche Sprach- und Textforschung. 
Language and Text Studies. Recherches 
linguistiques et textuelles. Vol. 22

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-82974-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88330-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Brock, Alexander • Russell, Janet • 
Schildhauer, Peter • Willenberg, Merle

Participation & Identity

This volume focuses on the interdepend-
ence of participation frameworks and 
identity construction, assembling empir-
ical analyses from diverse corpora of dif-
ferent communicative environments. The 
articles develop new theoretical concepts 
and categories in the fields of talk-in-in-
teraction, social media discourse and lin-
guistic landscapes.

Bern, 2022. 192 pp., 6 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-3-0343-4428-9

CHF 56.– / €D 48.95 / €A 50.10 / € 45.60 /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 44.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4609-2

CHF 57.– / €D 48.95 / €A 50.20 / € 45.60 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 54.95

Annalisa Baicchi • Stefania Biscetti

The language of fashion

Linguistic, cognitive, and cultural 
insights

This volume contributes to advancing the 
knowledge of crucial aspects in the lan-
guage of fashion, such as its morpholog-
ical, lexical, pragmatic, and cultural fea-
tures, without ignoring cognitive and se-
miotic phenomena. The chapters testify 
to the variety and vitality of scientific re-
search in the complex and multifaceted 
language of fashion.

Berlin, 2022. 252 S.

Schriften zum Privat-, Wirtschafts- und 
Verfahrensrecht. Bd. 6

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-89144-5

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89150-6

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Mario Vallelonga

Testamentsvollstreckung an 
Gesellschaftsbeteiligungen

Ein Beitrag zur 
Kompetenzabgrenzung zwischen 
Erb- und Gesellschaftsrecht

Nach Anerkennung der Zulässigkeit der 
Testamentsvollstreckung an Personen-
gesellschaftsanteilen durch den BGH be-
stehen weiterhin große Unsicherheiten, 
was die Reichweite der Befugnisse des Te-
stamentsvollstreckers angeht. In dieser 
Arbeit werden Umfang und Schranken 
der Testamentsvollstreckung im Gesell-
schaftsrecht rechtsformübergreifend be-
stimmt

Law Linguistics

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294481
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288762
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297185
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292333
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297591


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

9

Oxford, 2023. VIII, 362 pp.

Carysfort Press Ltd.

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-556-3

CHF 31.– / €D 26.95 / €A 27.50 / € 25.– /  

£ 21.– / US-$ 30.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-557-0

CHF 31.– / €D 26.95 / €A 27.50 / € 25.– /  

£ 21.– / US-$ 30.95

Marie Moran • Jean Archibald

Harmony Notes Book 1

Harmony Notes Book 1 offers a fresh en-
gaging approach to the study of four-part 
vocal harmony. The presentation of ma-
terial follows a carefully graded sequence. 
Each topic is supported by worked exam-
ples incorporating detailed explanations 
of good practice and is is underpinned by 
recordings of the material.

Oxford, 2022. XVI, 178 pp., 2 fig. b/w, 23 tables.

Contemporary Studies in Descriptive 
Linguistics. Vol. 53

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-348-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-345-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Hang Zou (Joanna)

Interactions in New Academic 
Discourses

Genre and Discipline

This book explores how interactions are 
achieved in new academic discourses. Ap-
plying corpus-based analysis to academic 
blogs, online book reviews, article high-
lights and more, the author offers new in-
sights into how researchers seek to make 
their work accessible to new audiences 
and create egalitarian relations with them.

Berlin, 2022. 560 pp., 35 fig. b/w.

Studies in Linguistics, Anglophone 
Literatures and Cultures. Vol. 35

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-87152-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88912-1

Anna Zagórska

Dictionaries of  
LSP Collocations

The Process of Compilation Based on 
Polish, English and Italian Banking 
Law

The work is intended as an aid for those 
who aspire to create multilingual LSP col-
locational dictionaries. Apart from ex-
tensive theoretical background and for-
mal advice for lexicographers, it encom-
passes a model dictionary, i.e. a Polish, 
English and Italian collocational diction-
ary of banking law.

Berlin, 2022. 252 pp., 33 fig. b/w, 3 tables.

Sprach- und Kulturkontakte in Europas 
Mitte. Studien zur Slawistik und 
Germanistik.16

Hardback ISBN 978-3-631-88033-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

E-Book ISBN 978-3-631-88672-4

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Vítězslav Vilímek

Не только на словах

Перевод невербальных средств в 
рамках славянских культур

В книге рассматривается проблема-
тика невербальных средств при уст-
ном и письменном переводе, в особен-
ности их специфика в рамках славян-
ских культур. Описывается место и 
роль внесловесных сообщений в меж-
личностной коммуникации в целом, 
методы переводческих решений и де-
монстрируется важность их межкуль-
турных отличий для межязыкового 
общения.

Berlin, 2022. 308 pp., 43 fig. b/w, 19 tables.

Łódź Studies in Language. Vol. 70

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-86921-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88357-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Michał Kornacki • Gary Massey (eds.)

Contextuality in Translation 
and Interpreting

Selected Papers from the Łódź-ZHAW 
Duo Colloquium on Translation and 
Meaning 2020–2021

The psychological notion of context has 
been central to translation research for 
decades. The present volume discusses 
the notion of context and contextuality 
from a wide range of perspectives, includ-
ing translator training, translation qual-
ity assessment, cognition, technology, 
sociolinguistics, corpus linguistics, liter-
ature and religion.

Linguistics Music

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1301865
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1290942
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1264727
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1304408
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1062346


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

10

Oxford, 2023. XX, 494 pp., 13 fig. b/w.

hb. ISBN 978-1-80079-902-8

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 81.50 / € 74.10 /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-904-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 81.50 / € 74.10 /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 90.95

Thomas P. Power

The Apocalypse in Ireland

Prophecy and Politics in the 1820s

This book reveals how a misinterpreta-
tion of the passages from Revelation 
heightened sectarian fervour that left a 
lasting legacy. 

New York, 2023. XXVIII, 328 pp., 6 b/w ill.,  
1 table.

The American Presidency in the 21st 
Century. Vol. 2

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9890-8

CHF 61.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.10 / € 49.20 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8352-2

CHF 104.55 / €D 90.45 / €A 93.– / € 84.55 /  

£ 68.– / US-$ 101.45

Lisa K. Parshall • Jim Twombly

Directing the Whirlwind

Deconstruction, Distrust, and the 
Future of American Democracy

This new edition brings the narrative up 
to date and speculates about the future 
of the administrative state and our de-
mocracy in the aftermath of January 6th 
under the new Biden Administration and 
future presidents.

Bruxelles, 2022. 356 p., 24 ill. en couleurs,  
5 ill. n/b, 18 tabl.

Action publique / Public Action. Vol. 22

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-688-7

CHF 63.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.10 / € 51.– /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-689-4

CHF 63.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.10 / € 51.– /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

François Debras

Le chant des sirènes

Quand l’extrême droite parle de 
démocratie

Les partis politiques d’extrême droite se 
présentent comme les promoteurs et les 
défenseurs de la démocratie. Mais, la mo-
bilisation du terme « démocratie » serait 
liée à une stratégie de « dédiabolisation 
». Ce livre analyse les stratégies et les idéo-
logies « cachées » derrière les mots dans 
les discours de ces partis.

Berlin, 2022. 342 pp., 11 tables.

Studies in Politics, Security and Society. 
Vol. 50

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-89018-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89019-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Silvia Amato

Public Undertakings of 
Nuclear Waste Storage

The Role of the Government in the 
Dissemination of Public Knowledge

This book provides a critical analysis of 
literature about nuclear policy and nu-
clear waste disposal while presenting ma-
jor arguments in favor of retracing the 
regulative profile of concurrent diversi-
fication processes in the context of re-
newable energy policies.

New York, 2023. XVI, 424 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9196-1

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9197-8

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

Peter J. Mullan

The Heart of Matter

Bridging the Kantian Gap in How We 
Know Things

This book highlights the developments 
in Kant’s thought, as he struggled to solve 
important problems within his Coperni-
can revolution. How far does Kant’s the-
ory coincide with our actual perceptual 
experience?

Political SciencePhilosophy

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1266540
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1059305
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1301853
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1267947
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297214


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

11

Berlin, 2022. 478 S., 1 Tab.

Romania Viva. Texte und Studien zu 
Literatur, Film und Fernsehen der 
Romania. Bd. 46

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88919-0

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89046-2

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

Sergio Corrado • Anastasia 
Antonopoulou • Uta Felten • Tanja 
Schwan • Franziska Andraschik (Hrsg.)

Narrative der Krise

Literatur und Kino in Italien, 
Griechenland, Deutschland  
(2000–2015)

Covid-19-Pandemie, Klimawandel, 
Ukraine-Krieg – das Thema ‚Krise‘ ist in 
den Medien allgegenwärtig und aktuel-
ler denn je. 2008 dominierte die Wirt-
schaftskrise in Südeuropa den Diskurs. 
Literarische Texte und Filme aus den ‚Kri-
senländern‘ Griechenland und Italien ver-
gleicht der Band mit Krisennarrativen in 
der deutschsprachigen Literatur um 2000.

Bruxelles, 2022. 308 p.

br. ISBN 978-2-8076-0273-1

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-625-2

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

Claudio Cicotti (éd.)

Traces italiennes autour du 
Luxembourg entre 
autobiographies et (auto)
fictions

Les auteurs d’origine italienne du 
Luxembourg et de la Grande Re ǵion 
se racontent

«L’immigré comme sujet et non comme 
objet d’attention et d’étude ». L’essence 
de ce livre pourrait être synthétisée par 
cette phrase. En effet, cette publication 
entend donner la parole à ces immigrés 
italiens du Luxembourg et de la Grande 
Région qui ont pris l’initiative de com-
muniquer aux autres et de raconter tant 
leurs histoires autobiographiques que des 
récits imaginaires, les croisant parfois 
entre elles. Chacun d’eux met en lumière 
une perception de soi propre et repré-
sente le miroir d’une intégration diffé-
rente entre le Grand-Duché, la Belgique, 
la France et l’Allemagne.

Berlin, 2023. 474 p., 1 tabla.

Humanistas españoles. Tomo 41

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-84286-7

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87501-8

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

Daniele Arciello • Jesús Paniagua 
Pérez (eds.)

Un viaje entre la imaginación y 
la realidad

La versión italiana del Itinerarium ad 
regiones sub aequinoctiali plaga 
constitutas de Alessandro Geraldini

Estudio de la obra de Alessandro Geral-
dini, que incluye la vida y la obra del au-
tor, el examen histórico-literario del Itin-
erarium y los siguientes anexos: traduc-
ción y transcripción del manuscrito 
italiano, glosario de términos y glosario 
de topónimos

New York, 2023. XII, 436 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-7293-9

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9053-7

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

Qiren Zhou

Urban and Rural China

The book elaborates on the evolution of 
urbanization and rural land system re-
form in China. Different property rights 
for rural and urban people lead to ex-
tremely unbalanced development of ur-
ban and rural China. Therefore, combi-
nation of property rights reform with rule 
of law is the right way of land reform.

New York, 2023. XII, 222 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-7294-6

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9050-6

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Qiren Zhou

On the Breakout of Chinese 
Economy

This book is a collection of articles on Chi-
na’s experience of social and economic 
reform, and proposes that new momen-
tum is needed for depening of reform 
which can penetrate multiple levels of 
complex networks, from top to grassroots, 
and local to central.

Political Science Romance Languages and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1224053
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305738
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1224052
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195817
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294486


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

12

Berlin, 2022. 172 p., 28 il. blanco/negro, 13 
tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation. Tomo 179

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88914-5

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88947-3

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Alicia Mariscal

Bilingüismo y contacto 
lingüístico en la comunidad de 
Gibraltar a partir del análisis 
contrastivo y de errores

Bilingüismo, contacto de lenguas, Gibral-
tar, análisis de errores, análisis contras-
tivo. Bilingualism, language contact, Gi-
braltar, error analysis, contrastive analy-
sis.

Bruxelles, 2022. 206 p., 22 ill. n/b, 6 tabl.

Exploration. Collection de la Société Suisse 
pour la Recherche en Education. Vol. 202

br. ISBN 978-2-8076-1812-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-8076-1813-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Olivia Lewi • Blandine Longhi (éds.)

Connecter et segmenter à 
l’écrit

Ponctuation et opérateurs 
linguistiques : deux défis pour 
l’enseignement

Les opérations de segmentation et de 
connexion permettent de donner à un 
texte sa cohésion et sa cohérence (en par-
ticulier par l’utilisation de la ponctuation 
et des connecteurs logiques). L’ouvrage 
vise à penser les écueils liés à l’enseigne-
ment de ces notions de l’école au lycée et 
à proposer des solutions pour une mise 
en oeuvre didactique.

Berlin, 2022. 254 p., 27 il. en color,  
1 il. blanco/negro.

Estudios hispánicos en el contexto global. 
Hispanic Studies in the Global Context. 
Hispanistik im globalen Kontext. Tomo 20

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-77627-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88708-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Matthias Hausmann •  
Jörg Türschmann (eds.)

Cine global, televisión 
transnacional y literatura 
universal

Estéticas hispánicas en el contexto de 
la globalización

Berlin, 2022. 234 pp., 9 fig. b/w.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88876-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88877-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Alex Goldiș • Ștefan Baghiu (eds.)

Translations and Semi-
Peripheral Cultures

Worlding the Romanian Novel in the 
Modern Literary System

Topics in this book include World Litera-
ture, translation, minor literature, na-
tional literature, Romanian literature, lit-
erary theory, East European fiction, the 
modern novel, transnational turn, trans-
lational literary history, polysystems the-
ory and quantitative analysis.

Berlin, 2022. 418 S., 14 farb. Abb., 4 s/w Abb.,  
4 Tab.

Sprache – Identität – Kultur. Bd. 23

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88421-8

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88422-5

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Elmar Eggert • Benjamin Peter (Hrsg.)

Kultur(en) der regionalen 
Mehrsprachigkeit/Culture(s) 
du plurilinguisme régional/
Cultura(s) del plurilingüismo 
regional

Kontrastive Betrachtung und 
Methoden ihrer Untersuchung und 
Bewertung

Der Band beschäftigt sich mit Theorien 
und Methoden zur Kultur der regionalen 
Mehrsprachigkeit. Die Beiträge präsen-
tieren Methoden zur Untersuchung der 
Kultur regionaler Mehrsprachigkeit. Das 
Verhältnis der Sprecher:innen zu ihren 
(Regional-)Sprachen und Varietäten so-
wie deren Bewertung im mehrsprachi-
gen Kontexten stehen dabei im Vorder-
grund.

Romance Languages and Literatures

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294459
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303851
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294455
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294525
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1294465


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

13Romance Languages and Literatures

Bruxelles, 2022. 616 p.

Documents pour l’Histoire des 
Francophonies. Théorie. Vol. 56

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-727-3

CHF 56.– / €D 48.95 / €A 49.40 / € 44.90 /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-8076-0458-2

CHF 66.65 / €D 54.80 / €A 56.30 / € 51.20 /  

£ 42.30 / US-$ 62.30

Marc Quaghebeur

Histoire, Forme et Sens en 
Littérature

La Belgique francophone – Tome 3 : 
L’Évitement (1945–1970)

L’invasion allemande d’août 1914 suscite 
en Belgique un véritable sentiment pa-
triotique qui se manifeste par la résis-
tance imprévue de l’armée belge. À Noël 
1914, les troupes impériales sont enlisées 
dans les plaines de la rive droite de l’Yser.

Berlin, 2022. 246 pp., 9 fig. col., 2 fig. b/w.

Anglo-Iberian Studies. Vol. 3

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88549-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88550-5

Mª Eugenia Perojo  
Arronte • Cristina  
Flores Moreno (eds.)

British Periodicals and 
Spanish Literature

Mapping the Romantic Canon

This volume explores the role of the Brit-
ish periodical press in the dissemination 
of Spanish literature in the Romanticism. 
It offers new views on the Anglo-Spanish 
literary and cultural exchange by analiz-
ing the Spanish literary canon that Brit-
ish periodicals shaped for their readers 
through various strategies of appropria-
tion and rewriting.

Berlin, 2022. 272 p., 1 il. blanco/negro.

Estudios hispánicos en el contexto global. 
Hispanic Studies in the Global Context. 
Hispanistik im globalen Kontext. Tomo 20

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88641-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88642-7

Pilar Nieva-de la  
Paz (ed.)

Mitos e identidades en las 
autoras hispánicas 
contemporáneas

Al revisar los mitos y generar nuevos ico-
nos, las autoras españolas contemporá-
neas se apropian de la tradición cultural 
y contribuyen a redefinir la identidad co-
lectiva. Sus obras promueven unas repre-
sentaciones de género más igualitarias, 
que buscan superar viejos roles y estereo-
tipos.

Berlin, 2022. 498 p., 32 il. blanco/negro,  
31 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88744-8

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88745-5

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

María Águeda Moreno Moreno (eds)

Homo botanicus

Lengua, cultura y símbolos del 
mundo vegetal

El mundo vegetal en la cultura, en la le-
xicografía, en la literatura, en la historia, 
en la documentación de archivo, en los 
textos orales, en la fraseología, en el arte, 
en la arqueología, etc., ofrece y reconoce 
los pensamientos milenarios que el hom-
bre ha desarrollado sobre las palntas.

Berlin, 2022. 350 p., 2 il. en color, 33 tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation. Tomo 175

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87833-0

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88411-9

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Irma Mora-Aguiar

De Numidia a Canarias: el viaje 
de la escritura líbico-bereber

En Canarias se trasplantó un alfabeto lí-
bico-bereber cuya investigación es cru-
cial para conocer el origen de sus usua-
rios. En esta obra se analizan más de 1500 
inscripciones continentales e insulares. 
Con respecto a estas últimas, se ha inci-
dido en El Hierro por ser el límite occi-
dental de su difusión y la isla canaria más 
densamente escrita.

Open AccessOpen Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305244
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1304409
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296866
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1306400
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1113365


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

14

Berlin, 2022. 266 S.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Bd. 33

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-86189-9

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89296-1

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Anna Isabell Wörsdörfer • Florian 
Homann (Hrsg.)

Kulturelle Performance und 
künstlerische Aufführung

Zeichenhaftes Handeln zwischen 
Ritualität und Theatralität

Theatralisierung frühneuzeitlicher Be-
rufsgruppen, aristokratische Verhaltens-
rituale auf der Bühne, Ritualisierungen 
folkloristischer Traditionen, rituelle Glau-
benspraktiken in der Alten und der Neuen 
Welt, theatrale Entsakralisierungen der 
Politik um 1800, elitäre und populäre Kul-
turereignisse

Berlin, 2023. 336 p., 12 il. en color, 11 il. blanco/
negro, 4 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88624-3

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88625-0

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Marcella Trambaioli • Elisa Borsari 
(eds)

Ensayos sobre vino y 
literatura, historia, identidad, 
patrimonio II

El vino / mueve la primavera…

Este volumen muestra que el vino es un 
signo de identidad de la cuna mediterrá-
nea y una parte indisoluble de nuestra 
cultura y patrimonio literario. Este estu-
dio ofrece un panorama de la importan-
cia del vino como valor intangible en la 
identidad del Piamonte, en Italia.

Berlin, 2022. 298 S., 6 farb. Abb., 2 s/w Abb.

Transcultural Studies – Interdisciplinary 
Literature and Humanities for Sustainable 
Societies. Bd. 14

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88297-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87933-7

Daria Rizzello

Reisen,  
Erzählungen und 
Erinnerungen von fünf 
Maraini-Frauen

Eine transgenerationale 
Familientopografie

Auf interdisziplinäre Weise verarbeiten 
fünf Maraini-Frauen ihre Familienhisto-
rie. Diese ist von bedeutenden Reisen ge-
prägt. Neben Dacia Maraini beschäftigen 
sich auch ihre Vor- und Nachfahrinnen 
literarisch und kinematographisch mit 
dem Frau-Sein in verschiedenen Epochen 
des 20. und 21. Jahrhunderts in Italien und 
der Welt.

Berlin, 2022. 270 S., 15 farb. Abb., 2 s/w Abb.

Romania Viva. Texte und Studien zu 
Literatur, Film und Fernsehen der 
Romania. Bd. 44

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-85847-9

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88276-4

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Christian Rivoletti • Julia Brühne • 
Christiane Conrad von Heydendorff • 
Giulia Fanfani (Hrsg.)

Forme ibride e intrecci 
intermediali / Hybridisierung 
der Formen und intermediale 
Verflechtungen

Da Giotto e Dante alla narrativa e alla 
docufiction contemporanee / Von 
Giotto und Dante bis zur 
Gegenwartsnarrativik und Doku-
Fiktion

Der Band untersucht hybride Formen in 
der Literatur, im Comic, im Kino und in 
anderen Bereichen der italienischen Kul-
tur, vom Mittelalter bis heute, mit vor-
rangigem Schwerpunkt auf dem 20. und 
21. Jhd. Dabei werden die zugrundeliegen-
den Produktionsprozesse, deren Ziele und 
ihre Wirkungen auf das Publikum unter-
sucht

Bruxelles, 2022. 372 p., 2 ill. en couleurs.

Hybris: Literatura y Cultura 
Latinoamericanas. Tomo 5

en rústica ISBN 978-2-87574-652-8

CHF 59.– / €D 51.95 / €A 52.40 / € 47.70 /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 57.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-653-5

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.50 / € 47.70 /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 57.95

Margarita Remón-Raillard

Territorios de la ciencia ficción 
mexicana (1984-2012)

Por una poética y una política de lo 
insólito literario

Después de un cuestionamiento teórico 
sobre géneros e historia de la literatura, 
esta obra lleva a cabo un estudio deta-
llado de un corpus de cuentos y micro-
rrelatos de ciencia ficción mexicana es-
critos entre finales del siglo XX e inicios 
del XXI.

Romance Languages and Literatures

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1296878
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297161
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297593
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1300396
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288760


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

15Sociology

Oxford, 2023. XX, 308 pp., 11 fig. b/w, 1 table.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 119

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-956-1

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-957-8

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

Brian Murphy

Beyond Sustenance

An Exploration of Food and Drink 
Culture in Ireland

The book examines the products we as-
sociate with gastronomy in Ireland and 
the uniquely Irish places in which they 
are consumed. Places considered include 
the Irish pub, the traditional Irish butcher 
shop and the Irish whiskey distillery.

Bern, 2023. 550 p., 33 il. blanco/negro.

Researching with GEMMA. Tomo 2

en rústica ISBN 978-3-0343-4495-1

CHF 110.– / €D 95.95 / €A 97.70 / € 88.80 /  

£ 73.– / US-$ 107.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4508-8

CHF 110.– / €D 94.95 / €A 97.70 / € 88.80 /  

£ 73.– / US-$ 107.95

Carmen Gregorio Gil (eds)

Etnografía y Feminismos

Restituyendo saberes y prácticas de 
investigación

El libro recoge propuestas metodológicas 
en la práctica de una investigación etno-
gráfica y feminista en 4 secciones: 1) cómo 
rasgar silencios, testimoniar y narrar; 2) 
la escritura desde la experiencia encar-
nada; 3) la coescritura, y 4) la intersubje-
tividad en el trabajo de campo antropo-
lógico.

New York, 2022. XXVIII, 288 p.,  
12 blanco/negro, 8 tabla/s.

Interdisciplinary Studies in Diasporas. 
Tomo 7

en rústica ISBN 978-1-4331-5318-1

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-5319-8

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Sarah England • José Antonio Funes • 
Alberto Landaveri

Afrocentroamericanos en 
Nueva York

Relatos Garifunas de Movimientos 
Transnacionales en Espacios 
Racializados

Este libro explora la dinámica de los mo-
vimientos sociales garífunas y su migra-
ción transnacional entre Honduras y la 
ciudad de Nueva York.

New York, 2023. XVIII, 138 pp.

Critical Indigenous and American Indian 
Studies. Vol. 6

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9737-6

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 / £ 

77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9738-3

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9739-0

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Isabel Dulfano (eds.)

Walking on Our Sacred Path

Indigenous American Women 
Affirming Identity and Activism

This book introduces voices of Native ac-
tivists blazing trails of resistance in new 
fields of engagement. 

Berlin, 2022. 252 p., 20 il. blanco/negro,  
15 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88417-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88426-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Ricardo De la Fuente Ballesteros • 
Blanca García Gómez • Elena Jiménez 
García (eds)

Visiones de la enfermedad

Estudios interdisciplinares

El libro aborda el concepto de enferme-
dad desde diferentes enfoques y perspec-
tivas, desde los estudios educativos, cul-
turales y ciencias de la salud, hasta las hu-
manidades. La idea principal es mostrar 
cómo un concepto complejo como la en-
fermedad ha sido estudiado en diferen-
tes campos para ofrecer nuevos conoci-
mientos.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297215
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1289244
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1068753
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1274539
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1292345


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

16

New York, 2023. X, 180 pp., 1 b/w ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9622-5

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9623-2

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Woori Han

Union with God Through a 
Transformative Homiletics

This book examines the early Korean Pen-
tecostal homiletical approach in its con-
text. In particular, it draws on the writ-
ings of French philosopher Paul Ricoeur, 
which mediate between objectively re-
constructing the meaning of a text in its 
original context and moving to the world 
“in front of” the text.

New York, 2023. XIV, 264 pp., 33 b/w ill.,  
15 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-8201-3

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8202-0

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Li Zhinong • Ding Baifeng

Han–Tibetan Cultural 
Integration

Ethnography of Benzilan Town in 
Northwest Yunnan

The Benzilan Town, as an important town 
along the Ancient Tea Horse Road, repre-
sents the fusion and transformation of 
ethnic cultures in the border of the Han 
and Tibetan cultures in northwestern 
Yunnan Province. The book investigates 
the history and culture of the Benzilan 
people from an anthropological perspec-
tive.

Berlin, 2023. 292 S. 1 s/w Abb.

Studies on Language and Culture in Central 
and Eastern Europe. Bd. 39

br. ISBN 978-3-631-86703-7

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 64.70 / € 58.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 70.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89353-1

CHF 73.– / €D 62.95 / €A 64.80 / € 58.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 71.95

Christian Voß • Ruza Fotiadis (Hrsg.)

Sprachliche Grenzziehungen 
in der griechisch-
mazedonischen Kontaktzone 
im 20. Jahrhundert

Fotiadis und Voss schildern die politische 
und sprachliche Situation im nordgrie-
chischen Minderheitensprachraum über 
das gesamte 20. Jahrhundert: Ausführ-
lich wird die Situation zu Beginn des 20.

Bern, 2022. 772 p., 12 ill. en couleurs, 37 ill. n/b, 
181 tabl.

Population, Famille et Société / 
Population, Family, and Society. Vol. 37

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-4527-9

CHF 115.– / €D 100.95 / €A 102.90 / € 93.50 /  

£ 75.– / US-$ 112.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4528-6

CHF 115.– / €D 100.95 / €A 102.90 / € 93.50 /  

£ 75.– / US-$ 112.95

Lucas Rappo • Michel Oris (éds.)

Parenté, proximité spatiale et 
liens sociaux de l’Ancien 
Régime à la Suisse Moderne

Le cas de Corsier-sur-Vevey de  
1700 à 1840

A travers le cas de la paroisse de Cor-
sier-sur-Vevey en Suisse, ce livre analyse 
la transition entreAncien Régime et Suisse 
moderne telle qu’elle se reflète dans les 
choix de partenaires sociaux, en mettant 
l’accent sur les mariages, les parrainages 
et les transactions économiques.

Berlin, 2022. 358 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 29 tables.

Łódź Studies in Language. Vol. 72

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88290-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89223-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Bartosz Pietrzak

The Concept of Honor in the 
Language of Early Arabic 
Poetry

A Cultural Linguistic Study

The book presents an ethnolinguistic 
study on lexical expressions of honor in 
the Language of Early Arabic Poetry. It ap-
plies the methodology of Cultural Lin-
guistics in the research on language and 
culture of Arabs of al-Jahiliyya. It offers 
a description of pre-Islamic Arabic cul-
tural model of honor and associated se-
mantic frames.

Sociology Theology

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1274532
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1263928
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1288824
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1297594
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305237


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

17Theology

Berlin, 2022. 188 S., 1 farb. Abb.

Berliner Bibliothek. Religion – Kultur – 
Wissenschaft. Bd. 11

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88049-4

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88051-7

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.20 / € 40.20 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

Raphael Weichlein

Gott denken - Wunschdenken?

Religionsphilosophie im Gespräch 
mit Holm Tetens

Der Philosoph Holm Tetens beruft sich 
in jüngsten Publikationen immer wieder 
auf die so bezeichnete ‚Quinesche Regel‘. 
Deskriptive und normative Feststellun-
gen über die Welt interferieren ihr gemäß 
auf legitime Weise. Dem menschlichen 
Willen ist eine konstitutive Bedeutung 
bei der Formung je eigenen Weltanschau-
ung zusprechen.

Berlin, 2022. 698 pp., 12 fig. col., 85 fig. b/w,  
2 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88043-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88106-4

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Artur Rodziewicz

Eros and the Pearl

The Yezidi Cosmogonic Myth at the 
Crossroads of Mystical Traditions

The monograph is devoted to the Yezidi 
cosmogonic myth and its parallels in 
other religious traditions, esp. Yarsan-
ism, Mandaeism, Manichaeism, Zoroas-
trianism, Hinduism, Gnosticism, Hermet-
icism, Early Christianity, Sufism and Har-
ranian ‘Sabianism’. It is based on the 
author’s field research, source analysis, 
and interdisciplinary methodology.

Berlin, 2022. 376 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-87650-3

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87799-9

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

John Oguche

Mapping the Discussion on 
Leadership Spirituality: With a 
Critical Evaluation of 
References to Christian 
Spirituality

This work aims to critically map the con-
temporary scientific literature on lead-
ership spirituality, with a special focus 
on the valuation of Christian spiritual-
ity. It deals with one major area of con-
tention for the subject, namely the dis-
cussion on the inclusion or exclusion of 
spirituality from institutionalized reli-
gion. 

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1293355
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1305489
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1303846


Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

18Index

A Alexiou, Artemis .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Amato, Silvia.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Andraschik, Franziska . . . . . . . . . . 11
Antonopoulou, Anastasia . . . . . . . . 11
Archibald, Jean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Arciello, Daniele . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

B Bacon, Simon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Baghiu, Ștefan.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Baicchi, Annalisa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Baifeng, Ding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Baker, Charlotte.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Bilgin Tekin, Inci . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Biscetti, Stefania . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Borsari, Elisa .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Brock, Alexander .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Brühne, Julia.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

C Caneda, Teresa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Chateaureynaud, Marie-Anne . . . . . . 2
Cicotti, Claudio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
 Conrad von Heydendorff,  
 Christiane . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Corrado, Sergio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

D de Boe, Esther . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
De la Fuente Ballesteros, Ricardo . . . 15
Debras, François . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Dias, Dominique . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Dietrich, Leonie.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Dulfano, Isabel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

E Eggert, Elmar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
England, Sarah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Esse, Jan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

F Fanfani, Giulia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Felten, Uta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Fix, Florence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Flores Moreno, Cristina  . . . . . . . . . 13
Fotiadis, Ruza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Funes, José Antonio . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

G Gajdošíková Zeleiová, Jaroslava . . . . . 2
García Gómez, Blanca.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

Giannotti, Nicole .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Goettner-Abendroth, Heide  . . . . . . . 6
Goldiș, Alex  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Gregorio Gil, Carmen . . . . . . . . . . . 15

H Han, Woori . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Hausmann, Matthias . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Hauss, Ingrid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Homann, Florian .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

I Imafidon, Elvis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

J Jayawardena, Pavithra . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Jiménez García, Elena .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
John, Peter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Juster, Alexandra .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

K Kargitta, Sascha.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Kellner, Douglas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Kornacki, Michał .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

L Landaveri, Alberto .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Lee, A. Robert . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Lentz, Christina.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Lewi, Olivia.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Longhi, Blandine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

M Mariscal, Alicia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Massey, Gary.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
McCulloch, Richard . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Mora-Aguiar, Irma .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Moran, Marie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Moreno Moreno, María Águeda . . . . 13
Mullan, Peter J. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Murphy, Brian.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Mutzek, Josephine Katharina  . . . . . . 7

N Nar, Mehmet.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Neuhaus, Dorothee . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Neuhaus, Volker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Niclasse, Colette  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Nieva-de la Paz, Pilar . . . . . . . . . . . 13

O Oguche, John  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Oris, Michel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

P Paniagua Pérez, Jesús .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Paraskeva, João M. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Parshall, Lisa K. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Patton, Michael Stephen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Perojo Arronte, Mª Eugenia .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Peter, Benjamin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Pietrzak, Bartosz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Ponzetto, Valentina . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Power, Thomas P. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Proctor, William . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Q Quaghebeur, Marc . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

R Rappo, Lucas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Remón-Raillard, Margarita . . . . . . . 14
Rentel, Nadine.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Rivoletti, Christian  . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Rizzello, Daria .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Roberto, Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Rodziewicz, Artur . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Russell, Janet.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

S Sass, Maria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Sava, Doris . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Schildhauer, Peter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Schmidt, Hanna Mareike  . . . . . . . . . 5
Schwan, Tanja .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Schwartz, Hans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Sözalan, Özden . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

T Trambaioli, Marcella . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Türschmann, Jörg . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Twombly, Jim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

V Vallelonga, Mario  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Vilímek, Vítězslav . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Voß, Christian .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

W Weichlein, Raphael  . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Willenberg, Merle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Wolter, Heike  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Wörsdörfer, Anna Isabell  . . . . . . . . 14

Z Zagórska, Anna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Zeller, Rosmarie  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Zhinong, Li .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Zhou, Qiren  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Zou, Hang (Joanna)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9



Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

19Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
John Eccles House 
Science Park, Robert Robinson Ave  
Littlemore, OXFORD 
OX4 4GP  
UNITED KINGDOM

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

20Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +852 2491 1436 
Fax +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel. + 613 9210 7777 
Fax + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel. +357 22 872355 
Fax +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel. +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel. +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel. +63 2 703 9792 
Fax +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel. +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications November 2022

21Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel. +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

